
SCREW MACHINE
NO QTY UOM/ UOL DESCRIPTION

1 28 Pc SCREW MACHINE, HEX HD
DRILLED, 10-32X1/2IN

2 42 Pc SCREW, #10-32 X 5/8" FILL HD.
SLOTTED

3 14 Pc SEAL,DUST,PN.641860-401

4 14 Pc SHAFT,MAIN
DRIVE,PN.505957-001

5 14 Assy ASSEMBLY,SHAFT,ROLLER,PN.51
6935-001

6 14 Pc ROLLER,PN.516936-001

7 14 Pc SPRING,ROLLER
SUPPORT,PN.511652-001

8 70 Pc WASHER,FLAT,OD.1/2XID.0.198XT
HK.0.010IN

9 84 Pc WASHER,BRS,OD.7/16XID.0.316XT
HK.0.035IN

10 84 Pc WASHER,BRS,OD.7/16XID.0.316XT
HK.0.010IN

11 14 Pc GEAR,WORM,20
TEETH,PN.511660-001

12 28 Pc PIN,5/64 IN X 1/2 IN,PN.065430-001

13 14 Pc GEAR,PLANETARY CARRIER
LESS

14 14 Pc RETAINER,BALL,ATG,PN.511678-0
01

15 28 Pc RING, RETAINING 3/8",
PN.006043-400

16 14 Pc SCREEN,VENT,PN.5167553-001

17 28 Pc SCREW,FILL HEAD SLOTTED,8-32
X 3/8 IN

18 126 Pc SCREW ,FILL HEAD
SLOTTED,10-32 X 1/2 IN

19 14 Pc SCREW, FILL HEAD SLOTT DRILL
,10-32X1/2IN

20 84 Pc WASHER,SPACER, PN.010466-001

21 14 Pc WINDOW, DIAL, PN.505995-001

22 14 Pc GREASE, MYSTIC JT-6, 14
OZ/TUBE

23 56 Pc GASKET,COVER,PN.506320-001

24 7 Pc GEAR,DRIVE,62 TE,STD TRIM,DBL
CASE

25 7 Pc OIL, WICK, PN.511044-001

26 14 Pc BEARING, THRUST,
PN.641922-401

27 1008 Pc BALL,SS, 3/32" DIAMETER,
PN.643078-401

28 7 Pc BAR,GUIDE,PN.516937-001

29 2 Assy BLOCK,ASSEMBLY,GRAVITY
SELECTOR STANDARD

30 28 Pc BUSHING,PN.002182-001

31 28 Pc DISC,DRIVE INTL,PN.516997-001

                               1 / 2



32 14 Pc DISC,THRUST INTL,PN.516994-001

33 28 Pc GASKET,WINDOW,PN.505996-001

34 56 Pc GEAR,PLANETARY,12
TEETH,PN.506087-001

35 14 Pc GEAR,DRIVE,SINGLE
CASE,96%,62 TEETH

36 14 Pc GEAR, MAIN DRIVE,27
TEETH,PN.506083-001

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               2 / 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

